
Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name OPEN TIME PLACE $ WON

Session 3 36 Jasmine Haug Cooper X 15.42 1D-1 $276.00

SESSION 1 34 Mallory Willard Im A Famous Button x 15.511 1D-2 $217.00

session 2 24 Marlee Gregg DL Frenchman EZ Jet X 15.833 1D-3 $177.00

session 2 29 Roxane Kohlhof Hammer x 15.851 1D-4 $138.00

SESSION 1 28 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo X 15.87 1D-5 $98.00

Session 3 15 Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money X 15.918 1D-6 $79.00

Session 3 27 Kenzi Hamaker John X 15.934 2D-1 $236.00

SESSION 1 12 Kim Chesmore BV take my Wagon x 15.961 2D-2 $186.00

Session 3 34 Cassandra Vesely Micky hit the deck X 15.97 2D-3 $152.00

session 2 8 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo X 15.971 2D-4 $118.00

SESSION 1 16 Ellie Jo Sokup He's Raymarkable X 15.992 2D-5 $84.00

Session 3 2 Alicen Tomlin Dreamer x 16.053 2D-6 $68.00

Session 3 7 Lisa Luther Frenchguys Enchantme x 16.066

SESSION 1 38 Elie Joe Soukup Lotto cat X 16.089

SESSION 1 24 Kim Chesmore Sr Royal kochie x 16.098

Session 3 57 Riley Schmitt SC GUYS LIKE TOSMOKE X 16.11

session 2 18 Sara Boies Charlie x 16.13

Session 3 1 Kaci Frey Roany X 16.145

Session 3 59 Jaden Clair Jazz X 16.174

SESSION 1 8 Rosa Sondag Begging for Money X 16.193

session 2 23 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie x 16.206

Session 3 14 Brianna Hepperly IMA Shi Modle X 16.281

Session 3 55 RaeLynne Howell Big Mack X 16.299

SESSION 1 26 Elie Joe Soukup DLS Hollywood X 16.302

SESSION 1 29 Abby Van Zee Jagger X 16.313

session 2 22 Destiny Brown Leo's Tuck N Run X 16.335

Session 3 62 Cassie Vandello Tonic x 16.344

SESSION 1 17 Chantel Andrews Famous Twister X 16.374

Session 3 60 Jamie Stackhouse Stiletto X 16.38

Session 3 35 Jade Durfey Charlie X 16.398

session 2 12 Kathy Roseland Dallas X 16.409

session 2 30 Jordan Chiri Juan Chiquitafirejet X 16.412

session 2 5 Brian Jensen Frenchgirlon Firewater X 16.424 3D-1 $158.00

SESSION 1 32 Shelaine Rozenboom Tres Can Tango X 16.429 3D-2 $124.00

session 2 4 Diana Brown Cheeto X 16.456 3D-3 $101.00

session 2 19 Abby Whitish Jelly x 16.473 3D-4 $79.00

Session 3 96 Jackie Wilson Lena X 16.486 3D-5 $56.00

Session 3 16 Angela Hett Tie Dyed Bandit X 16.496 3D-6 $45.00

Session 3 18 Brody Peters Trigger X 16.532

Session 3 20 Dally Dymond Cowboy X 16.549

SESSION 1 31 Vickie dales Cee dat streaker X 16.559

SESSION 1 10 Tasia Behnke RJL Cantbullymyfame X 16.616
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Session 3 46 Morgan Buxton Mighty Ladie X 16.62

Session 3 97 Cameron Shoultz Herbie X 16.642

session 2 27 Payton Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit X 16.665

Session 3 56 Jacy Grieves SadiesSoSpecial X 16.67

Session 3 6 Cassandra Vesely Not a cheap date X 16.678

Session 3 11 Rachel Werkman RLP Ostentatious X 16.679

Session 3 33 Kaitlin Martin Big Red X 16.695

Session 3 48 Lisa Luther Money Red Fame x 16.731

Session 3 4 Kaitlin Martin Honey X 16.783

Session 3 29 Regan McClure Pickles X 16.784

Session 3 37 Kathy Leonard Deets X 16.81

SESSION 1 25 Justin bauer Reva X 16.833

session 2 9 Garrett Wahl Fury x 16.841

Session 3 24 Breanna Cook Bean x 16.939 4D-1 $118.00

Session 3 41 Kenzie Gunter Rosie X 16.972 4D-2 $93.00

Session 3 3 Maci Ludwig Dakota X 16.976 4D-3 $76.00

SESSION 1 18 Jolie Soukup Peewee X 17.006 4D-4 $59.00

Session 3 26 Jamie Stackhouse Stan X 17.045 4D-5 $42.00

Session 3 100 Jackie Wilson Bugs X 17.112 4D-6 $34.00

Session 3 12 Hannah Cook Girlfriend x 17.118

Session 3 45 Kateyn Cook JJ x 17.124

Session 3 10 McKenna Harward Shiloh X 17.173

SESSION 1 23 Shaunae Overturf Moonie x 17.223

Session 3 30 Brezlyn Grote Snickers X 17.23

session 2 3 Ella Lockridge Freckles X 17.257

SESSION 1 39 Bethany Gentz Remi x 17.264

session 2 28 Olivia Nelsen Krogs Saint X 17.304

SESSION 1 37 Kara Robbins Sparkles X 17.354

Session 3 53 Sara Dowdy Quincy X 17.357

Session 3 52 Darby Conrad Pumpkin X 17.376

Session 3 13 Jayden Jorgensen Gizmo X 17.392

Session 3 50 Lisa Batterson Outlaw x 17.416

Session 3 51 Chelsea Richter Pearl X 17.503

SESSION 1 22 Deanna Keeton Rushin Rubietta x 17.634

session 2 2 Olivia Nelsen Frenchmans Lynx X 17.657

Session 3 28 Trinatie mothershead Lyla X 17.717

SESSION 1 11 Justin bauer Tessa X 17.757

session 2 13 Jada Conrad Pearl x 17.83

SESSION 1 27 Amber Swan BQH Jacks Legacy X 18.016

Session 3 44 Danielle Lawman Indy X 18.024

Session 3 5 Carol Snider Buzz X 18.122

session 2 17 Shane Tharp Prissy X 18.198

Session 3 47 Sam Zeimet Miss Midnight Rock X 18.233

Session 3 39 Alicen Tomlin Fame x 18.344



SESSION 1 14 Kayla Peck Shaq X 18.352

session 2 7 Roxane Kohlhof Intent ta streak X 18.631

Session 3 75 Karlee Hamaker Frog X 19.049

SESSION 1 35 Molly Hamilton Frenchmans Last Honor x 19.253

session 2 11 Jen Conrad Beretta x 19.265

SESSION 1 19 Kris Peterson Jasmine X 19.296

session 2 6 Lauren Arechavaleta Breckenridge X 19.557

Session 3 58 Amy Harkins Shiloh X 19.711

session 2 15 Kyrra Racine Cowboy X 19.946

Session 3 43 Jillian Joyce Heza Pistol Eddie X 19.959

Session 3 54 Chelsea Minor Reba X 20.461

Session 3 22 Carlee Allen Stormy x 20.481

session 2 20 Haley Cook Governor X 21.605

SESSION 1 20 John Wilt Chloe X 21.742

Session 3 25 Hailey Sherman Dreamer X 22.591

Session 3 49 Alyssa Ploeger Mr. Gray Fuel X 22.827

SESSION 1 43 Ayden Davis KC x 23.603

Session 3 23 Lauren Irvin A Shade Fabulous X 27.611

Session 3 38 Caitlyn Clair BB Bingo Taquita X 915.405

Session 3 32 Alexis Neese Batmans High Doc X 915.454

Session 3 8 RaeLynne Howell Ryder X 915.553

session 2 10 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull X 915.724

session 2 25 Allison Plahn Moons Memories X 915.929

session 2 31 MacKenzie Evans Alis Freedom Girl X 915.949

session 2 1 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint x 916.026

session 2 14 McKenna Wigg Little Red Hickplay X 916.13

Session 3 9 Dylan Clement She's So Fluffy X 916.508

Session 3 21 Rachel Harvey Stan X 916.509

SESSION 1 7 Jackie Heesch Goldie X 916.584

SESSION 1 9 Karissa Heath Rockin' Legacy x 916.606

Session 3 99 Stephanie Wilson Tres X 916.692

SESSION 1 40 Mallory Fisher Tia x 916.761

SESSION 1 33 Kelcie Bohning Royal X 916.874

Session 3 17 Callie Godfrey x 916.91

session 2 16 Elizabeth Conard Babys Last Buckshot X 916.923

session 2 21 Kyleigh Erritt Easy Talent X 916.96

session 2 26 Brian Jensen FamousFrenchFirewater x 916.993

SESSION 1 6 Traci Westphal Grace X 917.352

SESSION 1 36 Courtney Lorenson Smokin' Little Scout x 917.647

SESSION 1 21 Carley Wentworth Alice X 918.077

Session 3 42 Angela Sump Glitzy X 918.652

Session 3 78 Lilly Queckboerner Jazzy X 919.267

Session 3 64 Delainey Markt Kitty X 933.719

SESSION 1 13 Mallory Fisher Bailey x 999.999

Session 3 91 Delainey Markt Kitty X 999.999



Session 3 61 Dee Gibbs Streakin With Guys x 999.999

Session 3 63 Megan Smolik Zevi X 999.999

session 2 46 Mackenzie Evans Kwik Silver x 9999.999

TOTAL PAYOUT $2,814.00



SESSION  NAME HORSE YOUTH TIME PLACE $ WON
Session 3 Kenzi Hamaker John RUN 16.091 1D-1 85.00$        
Session 3 Jaden Clair Jazz RUN 16.297 1D-2 51.00$        
Session 3 Katie Anderson Ameiah RUN-YO 16.454 1D-3 34.00$        
Session 3 Dally Dymond Cowboy CO 16.549

Session 3 Regan McClure Pickles RUN 16.604 2D-1 73.00$        
Session 3 Cameron Shoultz Herbie CO 16.642 2D-2 36.00$        
session 2 Destiny Brown Leo's Tuck N Run RUN 16.733 2D-3 29.00$        
Session 3 Klaire Young HORSE 2 RUN-YO 16.774

Session 3 Klaire Young horse1 RUN-YO 17.194 3D-1 58.00$        
session 2 Ella Lockridge Freckles CO 17.257 3D-2 38.00$        

Session 3 Trinatie mothershead Lyla RUN 17.598 4D-1 36.00$        
session 2 Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace RUN-YO 17.604 4D-2 22.00$        
session 2 Mallory Keller Eddys Two Bit RUN-YO 17.694 4D-3 15.00$        
Session 1 Courtney Lorenson Smokin' Little Scout RUN 17.761
Session 3 Lilly Queckboerner Jazzy RUN 18.221
session 2 Olivia Nelsen Frenchmans Lynx RUN 18.805
Session 3 Katie Henson Charlie RUN-YO 19.471
Session 3 Karlee Hamaker Frog RUN 19.542
Session 3 Carlee Allen Stormy CO 20.481
Session 1 Kyrra Racine Cowboy Run-YO 20.544
session 2 Haley Cook Governor RUN 21.62
Session 1 Ayden Davis KC RUN 23.788
Session 3 Hailey Sherman Dreamer RUN 27.384
session 2 Jada Conrad Nikkie RUN-YO 34.44
Session 1 Abby Van Zee Jagger RUN 916.468
Session 3 Rachel Harvey Stan CO 916.509
Session 3 Breanna Cook Bean RUN 916.844
session 2 Elizabeth Conard Babys Last Buckshot CO 916.923
session 2 Kyleigh Erritt Easy Talent CO 916.96
Session 3 Essence Ripperger Shesa Grey Dumplin RUN-YO 917.331
session 2 Danika Flora Check RUN-YO 919.188
Session 3 Lauren Irvin A Shade Fabulous RUN 919.908
Session 3 Delainey Markt Kitty RUN 933.719
Session 3 Brezlyn Grote Snickers RUN 999.999
Session 3 Abby Russo Glorious Fire RUN-YO 999.999
Session 3 Gus Minor Bob RUN-YO 999.999

TOTAL PAY 477.00$      
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SESSION Name Horse Adult TIME PLACE $ WON
session 2 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull RUN 15.308 1d-1 $93.00
Session 1 Mallory Willard Im A Famous Button CO 15.511 1d-1 $62.00

session 2 Marlee Gregg DL Frenchman EZ Jet CO 15.833 2d-1 $67.00
Session 3 Cassandra Vesely Micky hit the deck CO 15.97 2d-2 $40.00
session 2 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo CO 15.971 2d-3 $27.00
Session 3 RaeLynne Howell Big Mack RUN 16.082

Session 3 Brody Peters Trigger RUN 16.367 3d-1 $45.00
Session 1 Chantel Andrews Famous Twister CO 16.374 3d-2 $27.00
Session 1 Karissa Heath Rockin' Legacy RUN 16.375 3d-3 $18.00
Session 3 Callie Godfrey RUN 16.533
Session 1 Tasia Behnke RJL Cantbullymyfame RUN 16.64
Session 3 Brianna Hepperly IMA Shi Modle RUN 16.657
session 2 Payton Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit CO 16.665
Session 3 Cassandra Vesely Not a cheap date CO 16.678
Session 3 Katelyn Cook Bean RUN-AO 16.71
Session 3 Kaitlin Martin Honey CO 16.783

Session 3 Kenzie Gunter Rosie CO 16.972 4d-1 $33.00
Session 3 Maci Ludwig Dakota CO 16.976 4d-2 $20.00
Session 1 Bethany Gentz Remi RUN 17.158 4d-3 $13.00
Session 3 McKenna Harward Shiloh CO 17.173
Session 3 Angela Hett Tie Dyed Bandit RUN 17.218
Session 3 Jayden Jorgensen Gizmo RUN 17.259
Session 1 Carley Wentworth Alice RUN 17.33
Session 3 Hannah Cook Girlfriend RUN 17.389
Session 1 Amber Swan BQH Jacks Legacy CO 18.016
session 2 Lauren Arechavaleta Breckenridge RUN 18.818
Session 3 Bailey Miller Alaina RUN- AO 30.062
Session 3 Caitlyn Clair BB Bingo Taquita CO 915.405
Session 3 RaeLynne Howell Ryder CO 915.553
session 2 Allison Plahn Moons Memories CO 915.929
session 2 Jordan Chiri Juan Chiquitafirejet RUN 916.118
Session 3 Dylan Clement She's So Fluffy CO 916.508
Session 3 Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money RUN 999.999

Total Payout $445.00
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Name Horse Masters TIME Placing Money Won
Roxane Kohlhof Hammer CO 15.851 1d-1 $54.00
Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo CO 15.87 1d-2 $36.00
Kim Chesmore BV take my Wagon CO 15.961

Sara Boies Charlie RUN 15.999
Lisa Luther Frenchguys Enchantme CO 16.066

Kim Chesmore Sr Royal kochie CO 16.098
Rosa Sondag Begging for Money CO 16.193
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie CO 16.206

Kathy Roseland Dallas CO 16.409 2d-1 $46.00
Vickie dales Cee dat streaker CO 16.559 2d-2 $31.00

Kathy Leonard Deets CO 16.81

Shaunae Overturf Moonie CO 17.223 3d-1 $52.00

Roxane Kohlhof Intent ta streak RUN 17.461 4d-1 $23.00
Jim Madden Nona RUN 17.518 4d-2 $15.00

Kris Peterson Jasmine CO 19.296
John Wilt Chloe RUN 20.903

Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint CO 916.026
Traci Westphal Grace CO 917.352
Becky Madden Sum Special Favor RUN 918.966

Total Payout $257.00
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Pole Draw Name Horse TIME Place $ WON
18 Essence Ripperger Shesa Grey Dumplin 23.734 1d-1 $100.00

5 Callie Godfrey 24.389 1d-2 $80.00
4 Hannah Cook Girlfriend 24.418 1d-3 $60.00
6 Dally Dymond Cowboy 24.692

11 Kateyn Cook JJ 24.715
17 Tacie Overturf Moonie 25.509

3 Dylan Clement She's So Fluffy 27.814 2d-1 $50.00
19 Karlee Hamaker Frog 28.138 2d-2 $40.00

2 Cassandra Vesely Not a cheap date 30.99 2d-3 $15.00
20 Kenzi Hamaker Teke 31.089

7 Lauren Irvin A Shade Fabulous 33.535
8 Breanna Cook Bean 35.624

15 Haley Cook Governor 35.639
10 Bailey Miller Alaina 37.037
22 Hailey Sherman Dreamer 40.606

1 Abby Russo Glory 42.352
13 Ella Armstrong-Bush Rico 64.464

9 Regan McClure Pickles 999.999
12 Delainey Markt Kitty 999.999
21 Katie Henson Charlie 999.999
23 Jaden Clair Jazz 999.999

$345.00
DOWN POLE + 5
2 DOWN POLES = NT

PROGRESSIVE PAYOUT
2D FORMAT, 2 SECOND SPLIT
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